
Burlington C2 Total Holes

Ace's Play % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Rick Culverhouse 110 180 61.1% 3 6 6 5 9 7 4 0 8 9 7 8 5 6 5 8 9 5

2 Chuck Palm 109 180 60.6% 4 5 4 4 10 7 7 1 5 7 5 10 5 10 4 9 8 4

3 Darrell Britt 108 180 60.0% 4 4 5 7 9 4 8 2 5 10 8 9 7 4 7 8 4 3

4 Robert Johnson 108 180 60.0% 3 3 3 6 8 7 5 3 8 7 7 7 6 9 6 7 5 8

5 Alan Quinnelly 103 180 57.2% 1 1 2 5 10 9 8 4 9 10 5 10 7 6 4 6 6 0

6 Gary English 103 180 57.2% 4 6 3 3 9 4 6 1 8 9 4 10 7 6 4 4 10 5

7 Greg Newport 102 180 56.7% 2 3 4 5 8 8 7 0 7 8 8 8 5 6 5 6 9 3

8 Edgar Hollifield 100 180 55.6% 2 6 3 5 7 5 6 1 8 5 7 9 5 6 5 10 8 2

9 Terry Phillips 99 180 55.0% 2 3 3 9 9 7 6 1 7 8 8 9 5 6 2 5 5 4

10 John Wilder 97 180 53.9% 4 4 7 6 6 6 3 2 7 5 4 9 5 4 5 8 7 5

11 Frank Warren 97 180 53.9% 3 4 4 5 8 6 6 0 8 8 4 10 5 5 5 6 7 3

12 Thomas Rawles 95 180 52.8% 3 5 3 9 7 6 9 0 2 7 4 10 5 3 3 8 9 2

13 Angelo Korogianos 95 180 52.8% 5 3 5 2 10 3 5 2 8 6 8 6 4 6 4 8 7 3

14 Opie Roberts 93 180 51.7% 4 1 6 4 9 4 8 0 6 9 6 9 3 7 6 5 2 4

15 Greg Ward 92 180 51.1% 2 3 5 4 10 2 7 3 4 7 6 9 3 6 5 6 7 3

16 Jim Last 91 180 50.6% 3 2 3 5 7 6 7 0 6 6 3 8 6 7 4 9 6 3

17 Ricky Schults 91 180 50.6% 1 3 3 5 8 8 4 0 9 7 6 9 7 6 2 7 5 1

18 Rick Baird 90 180 50.0% 0 2 3 3 8 7 8 0 8 7 4 9 3 6 4 8 6 4

19 Ed Haggerty 89 180 49.4% 2 0 4 1 9 8 7 5 6 7 5 9 6 8 4 3 3 2

20 Ken Schooler 88 180 48.9% 5 4 5 5 7 4 6 2 5 3 4 8 3 6 6 4 4 7

21 Tony Jackson 87 180 48.3% 4 2 2 7 6 5 5 1 6 6 4 7 5 8 4 7 5 3

22 Kevin Dickey 82 180 45.6% 2 1 3 3 7 7 8 0 3 7 5 8 6 5 2 8 4 3

23 Dylan Robertson 81 180 45.0% 4 2 4 6 5 6 7 0 4 6 4 6 9 3 3 5 3 4

24 Ken McDonald 81 180 45.0% 1 3 5 1 9 4 5 1 5 8 6 9 4 2 2 7 5 4

25 Dennis Jones 80 180 44.4% 5 2 1 5 4 3 5 1 4 7 5 9 5 7 3 8 4 2

26 Tony Varnadore 33 72 45.8% 1 1 0 0 3 2 2 1 2 2 3 2 1 3 1 4 2 3

27 Ben Blake 31 72 43.1% 1 0 0 1 1 2 3 0 2 2 3 4 4 2 0 2 3 1

28 Jay Klapper 27 72 37.5% 1 0 1 1 1 2 2 0 2 3 1 4 3 2 0 3 1 0

29 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Burlington C2 Total Holes

Par's Play % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Kevin Dickey 92 180 51.1% 8 8 7 5 3 3 2 10 7 3 5 2 4 5 8 1 5 6

2 Ken Schooler 88 180 48.9% 4 6 5 4 3 6 4 7 5 7 6 2 7 4 4 6 5 3

3 Dennis Jones 88 180 48.9% 5 6 7 4 6 7 5 7 5 2 5 1 5 3 7 2 5 6

4 Ken McDonald 88 180 48.9% 8 4 4 9 1 6 3 8 5 2 4 1 6 8 8 2 4 5

5 Dylan Robertson 87 180 48.3% 5 8 2 3 4 3 3 9 5 4 5 4 1 7 7 5 6 6

6 Tony Jackson 86 180 47.8% 6 7 8 3 2 5 4 9 4 4 6 3 5 2 6 3 3 6

7 Rick Baird 85 180 47.2% 10 6 7 6 1 3 2 10 2 3 5 1 7 4 6 2 4 6

8 Greg Ward 84 180 46.7% 8 6 5 5 0 7 3 7 6 3 4 1 7 4 5 4 3 6

9 Ricky Schults 84 180 46.7% 9 7 6 5 1 2 4 10 1 3 4 1 2 4 8 3 5 9

10 Thomas Rawles 83 180 46.1% 7 5 6 1 3 4 1 9 8 3 6 0 5 7 7 2 1 8

11 Ed Haggerty 82 180 45.6% 6 10 5 7 0 2 3 5 3 3 5 1 4 2 6 7 6 7

12 Jim Last 81 180 45.0% 7 7 4 4 2 4 3 9 4 4 7 2 4 3 6 1 3 7

13 Edgar Hollifield 80 180 44.4% 8 4 7 5 3 5 4 9 2 5 3 1 5 4 5 0 2 8

14 Angelo Korogianos 80 180 44.4% 3 7 4 8 0 7 5 8 2 4 2 4 6 4 6 2 3 5

15 Opie Roberts 79 180 43.9% 6 9 4 6 0 6 2 8 3 0 3 1 7 3 4 4 8 5

16 Terry Phillips 78 180 43.3% 8 6 7 1 1 3 4 8 2 2 2 1 5 4 8 5 5 6

17 Frank Warren 78 180 43.3% 7 6 6 5 1 4 4 9 2 2 6 0 5 5 5 3 3 5

18 Greg Newport 77 180 42.8% 8 7 6 5 2 2 3 10 3 2 2 2 5 4 5 4 1 6

19 Gary English 72 180 40.0% 6 4 5 7 1 5 4 9 2 1 6 0 3 3 6 6 0 4

20 Robert Johnson 70 180 38.9% 7 6 7 4 1 3 5 7 2 3 3 3 4 1 4 3 5 2

21 Alan Quinnelly 70 180 38.9% 9 7 7 4 0 1 2 6 0 0 5 0 3 4 6 4 4 8

22 John Wilder 67 180 37.2% 5 5 2 2 3 1 5 6 3 4 6 1 4 6 5 2 2 5

23 Chuck Palm 67 180 37.2% 6 4 6 6 0 3 3 9 3 3 5 0 4 0 6 1 2 6

24 Darrell Britt 66 180 36.7% 6 6 5 3 0 6 2 7 3 0 2 1 2 6 3 2 6 6

25 Rick Culverhouse 64 180 35.6% 7 4 3 5 0 3 5 10 2 0 3 2 4 4 5 1 1 5

26 Jay Klapper 39 72 54.2% 3 3 3 3 2 2 1 4 2 0 3 0 1 2 4 0 3 3

27 Tony Varnadore 38 72 52.8% 3 2 4 4 1 2 2 3 2 2 1 2 3 1 3 0 2 1

28 Ben Blake 35 72 48.6% 3 4 3 2 2 2 1 4 1 2 1 0 0 2 4 2 1 1

29 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Burlington C2 Total Holes

Over 3 or More Play % 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

1 Edgar Hollifield 0 180 0.0% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

2 Tony Varnadore 1 72 1.4% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

3 Greg Newport 1 180 0.6% 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

4 Robert Johnson 2 180 1.1% 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

5 Thomas Rawles 2 180 1.1% 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

6 Terry Phillips 3 180 1.7% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

7 Ken Schooler 4 180 2.2% 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

8 Chuck Palm 4 180 2.2% 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

9 Greg Ward 4 180 2.2% 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1

10 Rick Baird 5 180 2.8% 0 2 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

11 Frank Warren 5 180 2.8% 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2

12 Angelo Korogianos 5 180 2.8% 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

13 Gary English 5 180 2.8% 0 0 2 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1

14 Ricky Schults 5 180 2.8% 0 0 1 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

15 Darrell Britt 6 180 3.3% 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 1

16 Jay Klapper 6 72 8.3% 0 1 0 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

17 Rick Culverhouse 6 180 3.3% 0 0 1 0 1 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 0 0

18 Ben Blake 6 72 8.3% 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

19 Kevin Dickey 6 180 3.3% 0 1 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

20 Tony Jackson 7 180 3.9% 0 1 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1

21 Alan Quinnelly 7 180 3.9% 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2

22 Opie Roberts 8 180 4.4% 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 1 0 1

23 Jim Last 8 180 4.4% 0 1 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

24 Ed Haggerty 9 180 5.0% 2 0 1 2 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1

25 Ken McDonald 11 180 6.1% 1 3 1 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 1

26 Dylan Robertson 12 180 6.7% 1 0 4 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

27 Dennis Jones 12 180 6.7% 0 2 2 1 0 0 0 2 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2

28 John Wilder 16 180 8.9% 1 1 1 2 1 3 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0

29 0 0 0 ##### 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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